South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 09, 2024, 12:26:15 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3104 (Rat #0674) General Bill, By J.J. Bailey, R.A. Barber, Harvin, H.H. Keyserling, T.T. Mappus, D.M. McEachin, J.J.
Snow and Vaughn
A Bill to amend Section 7-15-320, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the persons qualified to

vote by absentee ballot, so as to revise the list of persons by providing for the electors permitted to vote by absentee ballot
whether or not absent from his county of residence as well as the electors permitted to vote by absentee ballot when absent;
Section 7-15-340, as amended, relating to the form of application for an absentee ballot, so as to delete the detailed
requirements for the form and provide for the form to be prescribed by the State Election Commission; and Section 7-9-100, as
amended, relating to state conventions for political parties, so as to provide for each member of the General Assembly to be an
additional delegate to the appropriate convention.-amended title

01/04/89
01/04/89
01/10/89
01/10/89
01/31/89
03/01/89
03/07/89
03/08/89
03/09/89
03/14/89
03/14/89
02/21/90
04/05/90
04/05/90
04/24/90
04/25/90
05/02/90
05/08/90

05/09/90
05/22/90
05/24/90
05/29/90
06/05/90
06/11/90
06/19/90

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
Senate

House
House
Senate
House

House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-51

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-51

Tabled in committee

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-3

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 8, 1989 HJ-31

Read second time HJ-18

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14

Introduced and read first time SJ-13

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-13

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-9
Read second time SJ-30

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-30
Amended SJ-19

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-43
Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-44

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Lourie, Thomas,
Gilbert SJ-5

Conference committee appointed J. Bailey, Wilder & Haskins HJ-6
Conference report received and adopted HJ-17

Conference report received and adopted SJ-7

Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-10

Ratified R 674

Vetoed by Governor

Veto sustained Yeas-067 Nays-014 HJ-21

Page 1 of 1



