May 09, 2024, 12:26:15 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

House

Prefiled

01/04/89

H 3104 (Rat #0674) General Bill, By J.J. Bailey, R.A. Barber, Harvin, H.H. Keyserling, T.T. Mappus, D.M. McEachin, J.J. Snow and Vaughn

A Bill to amend Section 7-15-320, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the persons qualified to vote by absentee ballot, so as to revise the list of persons by providing for the electors permitted to vote by absentee ballot whether or not absent from his county of residence as well as the electors permitted to vote by absentee ballot when absent; Section 7-15-340, as amended, relating to the form of application for an absentee ballot, so as to delete the detailed requirements for the form and provide for the form to be prescribed by the State Election Commission; and Section 7-9-100, as amended, relating to state conventions for political parties, so as to provide for each member of the General Assembly to be an additional delegate to the appropriate convention.-amended title

01/04/03	nouse	rienieu
01/04/89	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/10/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-51
01/10/89	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-51
01/31/89	House	Tabled in committee
03/01/89	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-3
03/07/89	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, March 8, 1989 HJ-31
03/08/89	House	Read second time HJ-18
03/09/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-14
03/14/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-13
03/14/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-13
02/21/90	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-9
04/05/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-30
04/05/90	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-30
04/24/90	Senate	Amended SJ-19
04/25/90	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-43
05/02/90	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-44
05/08/90	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Lourie, Thomas,
		Gilbert SJ-5
05/09/90	House	Conference committee appointed J. Bailey, Wilder & Haskins HJ-6
05/22/90	House	Conference report received and adopted HJ-17
05/24/90	Senate	Conference report received and adopted SJ-7
05/29/90	House	Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-10
06/05/90		Ratified R 674
06/11/90		Vetoed by Governor
06/19/90	House	Veto sustained Yeas-067 Nays-014 HJ-21